[Document title]

MGNREGS Social Audit Report

Mahatma Gandhi NREGA

Ministry of Rural Development, Govt. of India

&0ajo (NOAIRAOQOD, (QIOBA” Mo.13)

6302]l0 @6eRIoEm °, OOl Sl
GV LT 630010 BH0RIWSN —01/10/2018 TO 31/03/2019
((NODOVE O 1@ ] -30/11/2019
eauoiimd eoaly” emuoeaaugl eara(MGNSASK)
2-90ilal, mdl.awepjsg.mil enflodaslonmy,
a@)@3.af)o.aPM)” @SIMUDENE’,al08Wo, Afl&:omY” BQIM(afl.63)
@I lE3QIM(Mal3@o-695033

@a096n3 mmIAB : 04712724696. w-e2wflod: keralasocialaudit@gmail.com



@R@)6Lo

HAMIWIGE  MVIWIVHHIVIW VMEBBBYOS OMIFITE  ©2IQIAUIMBS  @ROUB>IUVE) DIV
Mo0dHlaf) MIBEDIM@IMOW] 2005 HTVAIQoNI@ @OMVo 5-00 ®IV@] EEUIW
(1oalem e®oglanoa] Mwao Mlalnfl@d amm). @RAIBHIW HIWle: e®IFIEE 62lQId
MMMELOOVIBS  (NIA  (AIGBUOET  @IATUIEO)MM, aBOMOO) &)IS)oNICTHIM)o  60)
MOMIODIH  AUBato 100 BlAUMVOOD O@IFITE  D0QOEH}ME®INSIajo  1N}EMEAM
@88O)0 ,MOOVIVIVIFSS®)0 DT IBMEHANAIW  CRHNVGIHOSYOS AV aHS]
@OEM OV alCV@IW)OS M6} BldHio. (NOATeM RMOWEH @RGRIUM 9aloEd:0d
BaVlaflee)&. Moa)alle:a0w] allemmogso MITBE)MM  &)S}oMIEBRES MV alcL®]
@@ DTEOSIOT] @PAIOYOS DMMAMo  LIGHIAIBE)d, Al  MUAdalM
6BROS (DHOOASIOM & af)IN®)o DONOAF LU A06.

mGUD U BB

¢ MaE®le flidenieimss @PMAG:0000WlaHCI® alRLE)

® (ODATUIVAD (AIEBUOAD @OANVIHOYMN aBo®O00uBEe)0 (18 AU al)dor]
WOW) AlRL@IWIEE Al 081WoE:J0.

e M®186)0 al)0)aHM)o IRILEAU®Mo.

¢ AIRIMI@IA] MVoE&:HEMo &OBaHE: GReLAIIOR! @RSITLAdM VDGO Ald:MVMo
)M ®e @)BWEMNM.

* 000911081803 @6 (lQURGTD (B HOENBOT) HW)0 @RMIM) 88
@RV (@EMEDD MANIWH)HW)o 62a1Q)MN).

®  @RMV)(@eMOmIA)o MBQaOMTWIAN 0 @8 EITTVYEI0 L O.

® HO00)HOBOD  MSMIRIBHICOD WAl  .HaMRM  alEBHISIMEMIOSW)8S
GRlenIA. . .

® mIom; AUl Mo cU®M Aflmoemo

¢ M®1BHuBHe @BWEMNM.

* HMSA voyoalelFlwss caoemInclod) Muoailwamo

e (NIDMVEBMEMAlRL® 1B3IW N 2IYYMMI-GMIAH @36V NWIMo

o OMIP1LNNATAIRLO (A B>000ag)210 (Al NUBT 1 H68330GMIaH @630 10 1683 1M)
ONeWAIBHMEAM 17(2)M 1aY @aH 18630,



GMVIaH @3 390W1Q (al(Br 1@
1 alUBUOOLI0 63(036)T3

GUOHE) ORI Lo  (NID aldUIQOD @LIOmIeo  alRb®]  M@OUan6m
OGRLONMNMIW GRUIHE 63920 ITV@ (BDO), ale@UIQOD TV(E-SO], A M@Uan6m
OGRHONMNG  OSERIVAIMIAIW]T  GMIHH  OIGMIE  GalLemd  MSOMIQ
S 1WIGLINaIMIT3 @I 1@ 160 IMMIMVE 2] OSA (B 1QHU8 @RYMV(@EMo
6)21QHQI0 BMIH @B oW 1Y ((NODMVEI @ IR@ | MIUBUQ BB QY0 6)21QIOM).

2. a0 Q@3 l@1GU2IUIM

GMIHIM BOWIQ (ol @oc12lo1emm ®OMIWH6 MMBa8s @0
D0MUENLIVSNNT3 AUBWIeR!l (UIO®]  aN@ERHUE,  oBP  EZ1QVOYHUB,
@REMIESI]o @OMIENIMDEEUEHEI0 MUEH B 1GUIWM MSDETOM.

3. (U IO MO LIAIG1GUIWM

830600 (alUyO™] @Yo o)W1 (el 1aloG1en)m  @esnilelo  1eM@m LN
MSa1e10601WI5IEEN0  a)MYo @D (IO QYOS MM  aNRIOM M0  Uidal]
©1SOSYOMBH@Y0 (M@ O®MIF1eNseaBs10d  amIP1e1081H 0306 LIC1BH06MN3
@OOUMDHID @MYL L6BRUZ pIc12f15)GaMR0 a)(Mo (U SO0 munel
al@1BUOWMQTRNES RIGH L0 HOUBNIM).

4. A1s)u1somm@o 988 NlNUECUIEUE6Mo

alELD] URPEMBRILMILOBINS AUISYAUISITBO HalM) BMEITI HENS AlEGLO QIS
MBUAOMEOM BNV 1230 "MeMm QDLIOODMHN)O 12 MBS @R (0WEBRs)0
M1BERUEBRSY0 M1l 1HeIM).

5. ams10] GuaEU6eMoO

aD@O8  al@1GUOWM, (lCUIO®] oLl al@1GuoWm, QSISO 988
QNuecwaIneMo MSERIYW BIWIQ (al(d1Q HENBOMLRESINS UM laYAIQ
oOa10] BLRRIEMo MSMTIM).

6. MIMInNY GENIGWNIDBHN@6Mo

MOMaNy MWSHAISERHEILNRS alGL@] ORWo 9©0af) QUM  alDOINIGIIWo
OWABOMBHWI0  BMHUIT BT (1@ (2@ la{lensH@)o 213 1m)
@R)UURIMIQ G6NIOWNIMBBHEEMO (AINIBOMMEBRUZ MSal1e10H6)0m).

7. 0169J9@BS MRQYINIH6 (T3

GMNIHIM3 BOWIQ (ol QORI HEEMBOMLRHS0 MNAMEEESY0, MBERUEERS)0
GMNIaH @3 GBoWIQ (NIDMIBQI TS 21@2] §a1® @B HH00 MSMMIMD IMOINIUDIAIW
S NGBS MQYINIHEIM.

8. GNVIAU (@3 B3IW1Q (NIAMVE

(ROl BOYHNTS I3y MIUH06S S1INOM T3 VDB (0 IBAIQ
MUORIOD (NIAMIE Gal@M &S O16a9@BS @PAUMDEMNIY0, 21320, MBBRUEERS)0.

O QYOMT3 (ol 1QdhEYo, @000 BMSIOHWSIHNBH®Io  MISBMSalS1HH8)0
6)6)HH6)HIBSBIM.




9.60aN @3] 6LING

0020 Zelwlerl ©aN@la] ©6eI8 MMUB(1800 425 7800)(alUGT 1HHIMMIQWIEN)
GANIOWIOUS®  a)MITE  OXDIP1LIOE|HUBH  ODMOMHNN 2]  @ROINNSSMIW]

@O 1M H¢lao el

GMU2aH L] 30010 al@1GUIWM® B8 N1 D AIBNTW (Al 1H63

WORK CODE-LD 327575

Description
MANNBUND
PIT FOR COOMNUT TREE
PIT FOR IDAVELA KRISHI
VAZHAKKUZHI
Estimated Cost
Description
MAMMNEUND
PIT FOR COOMNUT TREE
PIT FOR IDAVELA KRISHI
VAZHAKKUZHI
Measured Cost as per field
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Length

Length

Breadth
0.45
1
0.4
0.5

Breadth
0.45
1
0.4
0.5

Depth
0.3
1
0.3
0.5

Depth
0.2
1
0.3
0.5

Volume
1.485
1
0.048
0.125

Volume
1.485
1
0.048
0.125

Qty
200

6

150

30

Qty
200

6

150

30

Total Vol
297

6

1.2

3.75

Total Vol
297

B

1.2

3.75

Rate
192.76
105.69
105.69
105.69

Rate
152.76
105.69
105.69
105.69

total Cost
IMR 57,249.72
IMR 634.14
IMR 760.97
IMR 396.34
IMR 59,041.17

total Cost
IMR 57,249.72
IMNR 634.14
IMR 760.97
IMR 396.34
IMR 59,041.17
MR 0.00
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